

You're invited to the

Ground Blessing

For Jessica's Family
4th George Hammond Build

Saturday, April 26 9:30-10:00 a.m. 868 Bidwell Dr. Colorado Springs, CO 80915



About the George Hammond Build

The George Hammond Award was created by the Pikes Peak Habitat for Humanity Board of Directors in April 2018 to honor the legacy, extraordinary service, and outstanding contributions of longtime volunteer George Hammond.

The George Hammond Award honors individuals who, through their tireless service to Pikes Peak Habitat, have exhibited qualities of leadership, an unwavering belief in Habitat's ministry, and a deep devotion and passion to serve the community and people of El Paso County, Colorado.

The 4th George Hammond Home will be dedicated in honor of Laurel and Art Thorstensen.